
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 29.6.2024 г. 11:16 - Page 1

Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC '24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 28 Men, 200m Medley 13 years and older
29.6.2024 г. - 10:52 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 2:00.70 Mihail ALEKSANDROV SHIP Beijing (CHN) 13.8.2008 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 2:05.57 Mihail ALEKSANDROV OLIMP  (AUT) 26.6.2002 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 2:15.81 Antani IVANOV ETAR2 Varna 13.7.2013 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 years and older

1. Yavor STEFANOV 17 Olimp 2:09.72 678 A 27.19 32.97 39.50 30.06
2. Ivan GRABKO 19 Plovdiv 2019 2:10.23 670 A 27.74 35.25 36.23 31.01
3. Aleks STOINOV 18 Olimp 2:11.72 648 A 27.66 34.59 38.87 30.60
4. Georgi YANEV 20 Olimpia 2:13.15 627 A 27.31 34.77 38.54 32.53
5. Yasen BONEV 18 Asteri 2:14.20 612 A 28.49 33.93 39.80 31.98
6. Bryan DINEV 18 Akulite 2:14.51 608 A 28.17 35.17 40.65 30.52
7. Miroslav TERZIEV 16 Psk Cherno More 2:14.77 605 A 28.89 38.23 39.78 27.87
8. Boyan NAYDENOV 23 Olimpia 2:14.91 603 A 27.80 35.64 39.48 31.99
9. Teodor NEDKOV 17 Mladost'91 2:15.47 595 B 28.02 35.78 38.15 33.52

10. Aleksandar NIKOLOV 15 Olimp 2:16.00 588 B 29.51 37.19 36.63 32.67
11. Nikola PASKALEV 23 Olimpia 2:16.67 580 B 27.27 38.33 40.59 30.48
12. Martin YUSEV 15 Mladost'91 2:16.96 576 B 28.99 36.11 41.72 30.14
13. Boris GAMISHEV 17 Vihren 2:17.05 575 B 30.39 31.65
14. Kristian MILETIEV 17 Cska 2:17.44 570 B 28.82 39.34 37.70 31.58
15. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 18 Olimpia 2:17.98 563 B 29.61 35.29 40.72 32.36
16. Kostadin MIHAYLOV 18 Plovdiv 2019 2:18.30 560 B 28.46 36.69 39.12 34.03
17. Ivailo MILEV 16 Delfin Varna 2:19.11 550 R 29.72 37.27 40.17 31.95
18. Kaloyan DRAGNEV 16 Plovdiv 2019 2:20.32 536 R 29.50 37.09 41.40 32.33
19. Mincho SOKOLOV 18 Sprint Sofia 2:20.57 533 29.77 36.34 41.16 33.30
20. Viktor DAMYANOV 20 Levski 2:20.98 528 28.04 33.27
21. Dimitar POPOV 16 Psk Cherno More 2:21.32 524 29.08 39.11 38.21 34.92
22. Kristiyan ILIEV 19 Levski 2:21.48 523 28.24 33.81
23. Ivailo TOLEV 16 Trayana 2:21.60 521 29.72 39.81 38.57 33.50
24. Daniel KOSTADINOV 18 Julian Rusev 2:21.79 519 29.17 38.49 40.56 33.57
25. Y. SMILYANOV 17 Sandanski 2:22.17 515 29.67 38.95 40.54 33.01
26. Hristo PETKOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 2:22.44 512 30.08 36.88 43.27 32.21
27. Simeon STOYCHEV 16 Akulite 2:23.33 503 28.99 38.86 42.78 32.70
28. Chavdar IVANOV 17 Olimpia 2:23.41 502 28.26 36.44 45.09 33.62
29. Simeon STANOEV 19 Plovdiv 2019 2:23.67 499 28.44 38.85 39.84 36.54
30. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 17 Akulite 2:25.12 484 29.16 37.73 44.95 33.28
31. Krasimir KRASTEV 18 Trayana 2:25.25 483 29.63 40.39 40.16 35.07
32. Dimitar PROKOPOV 19 Cska 2:25.36 482 29.15 38.89 43.50 33.82
33. Georgi BALABANOV 16 Pirin 2:25.44 481 30.94 34.37
34. Nikola NIKOLOV 15 Delfin Varna 2:25.64 479 31.46 38.98 41.87 33.33
35. Vasil BARDAROV 18 Delfin Varna 2:25.98 476 30.48 38.04 43.21 34.25
36. Boris LAZAROV 16 Psk Cherno More 2:25.99 476 31.02 32.40
37. Jordan TSVETANOV 17 Bolyari 2009 2:26.45 471 30.36 38.09 44.39 33.61
38. Aleksandar RAEV 16 Akademik 2:28.46 452 30.78 37.67 44.99 35.02
39. Krasen KANCHEV 17 Tsarevets 2:28.50 452 29.40 38.87 42.35 37.88

Elin SLAVOV 15 Psk Cherno More 2:28.50 452 32.01 38.96 43.91 33.62
41. Semen ARUIN 18 Damini LV 2:29.28 445 30.20 39.25 44.59 35.24
42. Velislav SOKOLOV 16 Sandanski 2:30.39 435 32.77 34.61
43. Iyoan IVANOV 16 Mladost'91 2:31.10 429 29.98 40.39 43.45 37.28
44. Viktor STANEV 15 Lokomotiv 2:32.57 417 28.71 40.24 44.36 39.26
45. Ivan NENKOV 16 Invictus 2:32.58 417 29.93 40.99 46.53 35.13
46. Kristiyan HRISTOV 16 Phoenix 2:34.17 404 30.33 39.57 47.56 36.71
47. Ilian MIHAILOV 17 Plovdiv 2019 2:34.65 400 31.14 42.36 46.65 34.50
48. Nikolay ILIEV 15 Delfin Varna 2:37.63 378 33.31 42.55 46.81 34.96
49. Teodor ATANASOV 15 Akulite 2:39.09 367 31.14 35.35
50. Georgi ZHELEV 17 Briz 2:43.92 336 31.61 41.08 53.23 38.00

sick Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 16 Trayana
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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC '24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 28, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim

15 - 17 years

1. Yavor STEFANOV 17 Olimp 2:09.72 678 A 27.19 32.97 39.50 30.06
2. Miroslav TERZIEV 16 Psk Cherno More 2:14.77 605 A 28.89 38.23 39.78 27.87
3. Teodor NEDKOV 17 Mladost'91 2:15.47 595 B 28.02 35.78 38.15 33.52
4. Aleksandar NIKOLOV 15 Olimp 2:16.00 588 B 29.51 37.19 36.63 32.67
5. Martin YUSEV 15 Mladost'91 2:16.96 576 B 28.99 36.11 41.72 30.14
6. Boris GAMISHEV 17 Vihren 2:17.05 575 B 30.39 31.65
7. Kristian MILETIEV 17 Cska 2:17.44 570 B 28.82 39.34 37.70 31.58
8. Ivailo MILEV 16 Delfin Varna 2:19.11 550 R 29.72 37.27 40.17 31.95
9. Kaloyan DRAGNEV 16 Plovdiv 2019 2:20.32 536 R 29.50 37.09 41.40 32.33

10. Dimitar POPOV 16 Psk Cherno More 2:21.32 524 29.08 39.11 38.21 34.92
11. Ivailo TOLEV 16 Trayana 2:21.60 521 29.72 39.81 38.57 33.50
12. Y. SMILYANOV 17 Sandanski 2:22.17 515 29.67 38.95 40.54 33.01
13. Simeon STOYCHEV 16 Akulite 2:23.33 503 28.99 38.86 42.78 32.70
14. Chavdar IVANOV 17 Olimpia 2:23.41 502 28.26 36.44 45.09 33.62
15. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 17 Akulite 2:25.12 484 29.16 37.73 44.95 33.28
16. Georgi BALABANOV 16 Pirin 2:25.44 481 30.94 34.37
17. Nikola NIKOLOV 15 Delfin Varna 2:25.64 479 31.46 38.98 41.87 33.33
18. Boris LAZAROV 16 Psk Cherno More 2:25.99 476 31.02 32.40
19. Jordan TSVETANOV 17 Bolyari 2009 2:26.45 471 30.36 38.09 44.39 33.61
20. Aleksandar RAEV 16 Akademik 2:28.46 452 30.78 37.67 44.99 35.02
21. Krasen KANCHEV 17 Tsarevets 2:28.50 452 29.40 38.87 42.35 37.88

Elin SLAVOV 15 Psk Cherno More 2:28.50 452 32.01 38.96 43.91 33.62
23. Velislav SOKOLOV 16 Sandanski 2:30.39 435 32.77 34.61
24. Iyoan IVANOV 16 Mladost'91 2:31.10 429 29.98 40.39 43.45 37.28
25. Viktor STANEV 15 Lokomotiv 2:32.57 417 28.71 40.24 44.36 39.26
26. Ivan NENKOV 16 Invictus 2:32.58 417 29.93 40.99 46.53 35.13
27. Kristiyan HRISTOV 16 Phoenix 2:34.17 404 30.33 39.57 47.56 36.71
28. Ilian MIHAILOV 17 Plovdiv 2019 2:34.65 400 31.14 42.36 46.65 34.50
29. Nikolay ILIEV 15 Delfin Varna 2:37.63 378 33.31 42.55 46.81 34.96
30. Teodor ATANASOV 15 Akulite 2:39.09 367 31.14 35.35
31. Georgi ZHELEV 17 Briz 2:43.92 336 31.61 41.08 53.23 38.00

sick Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 16 Trayana


